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Features

Easy access to replace 
and service the battery 
and sensors. 
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Weight - 8.8 lbs 
(device & protective cover)

Order Information

Easy Maintenance 

Visual and audible alarms 
updated to the latest alarm 
standards.

Smart Alarms

LCD Color Screen
Easy to read and interpret 
color display. 

Transport Mount

731-0317

738-1861

888-0115

731-0272

731-9914

AeroNOx 2.0 Nitric Oxide Delivery System

AeroNOx 2.0 Delivery Hose, 3ft, Stainless Steel

AeroNOx 2.0 Rechargable Battery

AeroNOx 2.0 Transport Mount

AeroNOx 2.0 Pole Clamp Assembly

731-9147

731-0274

731-0276

731-0277

731-0278

INOstat Kit

AeroNOx 2.0 Calibration Kit

AeroNOx 2.0 Sample/Delivery Kit, Conventional (5pk)

AeroNOx 2.0 Sample/Delivery Kit, HFV (5pk)

AeroNOx 2.0 Bagger (5pk)

Part # Component Part # Component
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Nitric Oxide Delivery


