

# AeroNOx 2.0™

Nitric Oxide Delivery

## Nitric Oxide Delivery System

- ⦿ Meets transport standards
- ⦿ Lightweight and rugged
- ⦿ NO, NO<sub>2</sub> and O<sub>2</sub> monitoring



Where ever you need it, whenever you need it

# Features

# AeroNOx 2.0™

## Nitric Oxide Delivery



### LCD Color Screen

Easy to read and interpret color display.



### Easy Maintenance

Easy access to replace and service the battery and sensors.



### Smart Alarms

Visual and audible alarms updated to the latest alarm standards.

### Transport Mount



NICU



Air



Ground

## Order Information

Part #	Component	Part #	Component
731-0317	AeroNOx 2.0 Nitric Oxide Delivery System	731-9147	INOstat Kit
738-1861	AeroNOx 2.0 Delivery Hose, 3ft, Stainless Steel	731-0274	AeroNOx 2.0 Calibration Kit
888-0115	AeroNOx 2.0 Rechargeable Battery	731-0276	AeroNOx 2.0 Sample/Delivery Kit, Conventional (5pk)
731-0272	AeroNOx 2.0 Transport Mount	731-0277	AeroNOx 2.0 Sample/Delivery Kit, HFV (5pk)
731-9914	AeroNOx 2.0 Pole Clamp Assembly	731-0278	AeroNOx 2.0 Bagger (5pk)

### Europe

#### International Biomedical AG

Glütschbachstrasse 2, CH-3661 Uetendorf, Switzerland  
T. +41.33.345.66.00 F. +41.33.345.66.08  
welcome@int-bio.ch

### Worldwide

#### International Biomedical

8206 Cross Park Drive, Austin, Texas USA 78754  
T. 512.873.0033 F. 512.873.9090  
sales@int-bio.com

### int-bio.com

International Biomedical reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your representative for the most current information.

